
Tribute Golf Simulator League Week 5 Results

PAR 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 36

Handicap 5 2 9 3 1 6 4 8 7

Kerry Fitzgerald 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 40

Handicap Strokes 1 1 1 1 1 5

Net 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 35

Buck Welsh 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 40

Handicap Strokes 1 1 1 1 4

Net 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 36

Best Ball 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 32

Yamilex Jaramillo 6 6 5 6 10 5 8 5 6 57

Handicap Strokes 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 21

Net 4 3 3 3 7 3 5 3 4 35

Colton Zahradka 6 5 4 4 8 6 6 4 5 48

Handicap Strokes 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 11

Net 5 4 3 2 7 5 5 3 3 37

Best Ball 4 3 3 2 7 3 5 3 3 33

Kristyn Mattson 7 8 4 6 8 5 6 6 7 57

Handicap Strokes 3 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 3 21

Net 4 7 3 3 6 3 3 5 4 38

Reece Bridson 7 7 5 5 7 8 8 6 6 59

Handicap Strokes 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 18

Net 5 6 4 3 5 6 6 5 4 44

Best Ball 4 6 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 36

Mike Terch 7 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 40

Handicap Strokes 1 1 1 1 4

Net 6 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 36

Andew Spear 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 40

Handicap Strokes 1 1

Net 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 39

Best Ball 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 33

Eric Koehler 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 4 6 37

Handicap Strokes -1 -1

Net 4 6 2 3 5 4 4 4 6 38

Dan Rutten 4 6 4 4 5 7 5 5 4 44

Handicap Strokes 1 1 1 1 4

Net 3 6 4 3 5 7 4 5 3 40

Best Ball 3 6 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 34



PAR 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 36

Handicap 5 2 9 3 1 6 4 8 7

Don Reinhard 5 7 4 4 5 6 5 6 4 46

Handicap Strokes 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 11

Net 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 35

Rob Wulf 4 9 6 7 6 5 6 5 4 52

Handicap Strokes 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 12

Net 3 8 5 5 5 4 4 4 2 40

Best Ball 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 31

Russ Roy 7 7 5 8 8 4 5 3 7 54

Handicap Strokes 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 10

Net 6 6 4 6 7 3 4 2 6 44

Mike Slagowski 4 8 4 6 6 6 6 4 5 49

Handicap Strokes 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 14

Net 2 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 35

Best Ball 2 6 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 32

Jay Ritger 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 40

Handicap Strokes 1 1 2

Net 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 38

Luke Fochs 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 37

Handicap Strokes 1 1 2

Net 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 35

Best Ball 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 34

Bruce Schuz 5 4 3 7 6 7 6 4 7 49

Handicap Strokes 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 11

Net 4 2 2 6 4 6 5 3 6 38

Amp Silavanh 5 4 5 5 6 7 8 5 9 54

Handicap Strokes 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 16

Net 3 2 4 3 4 6 6 4 7 39

Best Ball 3 2 2 3 4 6 5 3 6 34

Dan Maas 5 8 4 4 9 6 6 6 5 53

Handicap Strokes 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 14

Net 3 7 3 2 7 5 4 5 3 39

Tucker Maas 6 6 5 5 7 8 7 6 5 55

Handicap Strokes 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 15

Net 4 5 3 3 5 7 5 5 3 40

Best Ball 3 5 3 2 5 5 4 5 3 35

Karl Kemper 7 7 4 9 7 6 6 3 6 55

Handicap Strokes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

Net 6 6 3 8 6 5 5 2 5 46

Bret Pugliese 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 40

Handicap Strokes 1 1 1 3

Net 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 37

Best Ball 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 35



PAR 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 36

Handicap 5 2 9 3 1 6 4 8 7

Carl Dahm 5 9 5 7 7 6 6 4 6 55

Handicap Strokes 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 18

Net 3 8 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 40

Tom Alston 8 10 6 8 6 4 6 6 6 60

Handicap Strokes 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 13

Net 6 9 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 47

Best Ball 3 8 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 39

Matt Resch 7 6 5 7 10 7 7 6 7 62

Handicap Strokes 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 18

Net 5 5 4 5 8 5 5 5 5 47

River Judd 5 6 4 6 8 6 7 4 6 52

Handicap Strokes 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 18

Net 3 5 3 4 6 4 5 3 4 37

Best Ball 3 5 3 4 6 4 5 3 4 37

Jon Powell 6 6 5 5 7 5 7 4 4 49

Handicap Strokes 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 16

Net 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 2 34

Travis Klockziem 6 5 5 7 6 6 7 6 6 54

Handicap Strokes 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 18

Net 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 38

Best Ball 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 2 32

Hank Zinser 7 8 5 5 6 8 7 6 7 59

Handicap Strokes 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 18

Net 5 7 4 3 4 6 5 5 5 44

Chuck Zeinert 5 9 6 7 7 5 6 4 6 55

Handicap Strokes 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 18

Net 3 8 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 40

Best Ball 3 7 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 35

Brad Bedessem 6 7 4 6 5 6 4 4 4 46

Handicap Strokes 1 1 1 1 1 5

Net 5 7 4 5 4 6 3 4 3 41

Jim Kruesel 8 8 6 4 8 4 8 5 6 57

Handicap Strokes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

Net 7 7 5 3 7 3 7 4 5 48

Best Ball 5 7 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 36

Week 5  F9



Week 5 Totals
PAR 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 36

Don Reinhard Rob Wulf 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 31 15.0

Jon Powell Travis Klockziem 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 2 32 13.0

Kerry Fitzgerald Buck Welsh 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 32 13.0

Russ Roy Mike Slagowski 2 6 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 32 13.0

Yamilex Jaramillo Colton Zahradka 4 3 3 2 7 3 5 3 3 33 10.5

Mike Terch Andew Spear 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 33 10.5

Jay Ritger Luke Fochs 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 34 8.0

Eric Koehler Dan Rutten 3 6 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 34 8.0

Bruce Schuz Amp Silavanh 3 2 2 3 4 6 5 3 6 34 8.0

Dan Maas Tucker Maas 3 5 3 2 5 5 4 5 3 35 5.0

Karl Kemper Bret Pugliese 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 35 5.0

Hank Zinser Chuck Zeinert 3 7 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 35 5.0

Brad Bedessem Jim Kruesel 5 7 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 36 2.5

Kristyn Mattson Reece Bridson 4 6 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 36 2.5

Matt Resch River Judd 3 5 3 4 6 4 5 3 4 37 1.0

Carl Dahm Tom Alston 3 8 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 39 0.0

Season Totals
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Total

Russ Roy Mike Slagowski 12.50 11.50 12.00 10.00 13.00 59.00

Don Reinhard Rob Wulf 11.00 10.00 13.00 2.50 15.00 51.50

Kerry Fitzgerald Buck Welsh 9.00 8.00 8.00 12.50 13.00 50.50

Jon Powell Travis Klockziem 15.00 0.00 5.50 15.00 13.00 48.50

Yamilex Jaramillo Colton Zahradka 5.50 9.00 14.00 6.50 10.50 45.50

Dan Maas Tucker Maas 14.00 11.50 5.50 6.50 5.00 42.50

Karl Kemper Bret Pugliese 12.50 15.00 2.00 6.50 5.00 41.00

Brad Bedessem Jim Kruesel 0.00 14.00 10.50 12.50 2.50 39.50

Bruce Schuz Amp Silavanh 2.00 13.00 15.00 0.00 8.00 38.00

Jay Ritger Luke Fochs 5.50 2.50 8.00 12.50 8.00 36.50

Mike Terch Andew Spear 5.50 5.50 8.00 6.50 10.50 36.00

Eric Koehler Dan Rutten 9.00 5.50 10.50 2.50 8.00 35.50

Hank Zinser Chuck Zeinert 9.00 1.00 3.50 6.50 5.00 25.00

Carl Dahm Tom Alston 2.00 5.50 0.50 12.50 0.00 20.50

Matt Resch River Judd 2.00 5.50 0.50 6.50 1.00 15.50

Kristyn Mattson Reece Bridson 5.50 2.50 3.50 1.00 2.50 15.00


